
LANGHALSSCHLEIFER  

LHS 500

ORIGINAL 

BETRIEBSANLEITUNG 



2



3



4



5



6



7

Q
R

PP1

P3
P2

P4



8



9

N

O2

P

P



10



11



12



13



14



15

2

3



16

1
2
3
4
5

5-1
5-2
5-3
5-4
5-5
5-6
5-7
5-8
5-9
6
7

7-1
7-2
7-3
7-4
7-5
7-6
8
9

9-1
9-2
9-3
9-4
9-5
11

11-1
11-2
11-3
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

19-1
19-2
19-3
19-4
19-5
19-6
19-7
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

26-1
26-2
26-3
26-4
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

1
1
1
11
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
10
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
11

0.3m
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
4
2
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
19
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
6

0.42m
2

0.10m
5
4
1
2
1
1
1
1

Screw M6X14
Flat washer φ6
Sanding pad

Screw M4X16
Small bearing cover

Output shaft
Pin

Oil seal
Circlip φ22

Bearing 6900-2RS
Small bearing cover

Bearing 606-2Z
End gear
Circlip φ9

Paper washer
Middle surpport assemble

2nd main gear shaft
Pin 3×3.5×10

Middle surpport
Tapered gear

Copper washer φ14×φ9×0.1
Circlip φ9

Paper washer
gear box assemble
Bearing 629-2RS

The connecting shaft for fan blade
Small gear
Gear box

Bearing 626Z2
flexible sleeve assemble

Pin φ3*20
Left flexible sleeve

Right flexible sleeve
Screw ST4X12

Flat washer φ14×φ4×1
Screw ST4X18
Screw M5X10

fan blade
metal plate

Down cover for vacuum enclosures wind
Up cover for vacuum enclosures wind assemble

Suction power adjust knob
Spring for knob

Ball
Up cover for vacuum enclosures wind

Suction regulating valve
Wave washer

Screw ST4X14
sealing strip

A matrix ring φ30*φ26*2
Wind circle

Stator
O-ring φ8*φ4*2
Adapter sleeve
rotor assemble

Bearing 6000-2RS
rotor

Shield
Bearing 607-2RS
Screw ST3X12

washer φ8.5*φ3.2*1
Screw M4X20

Sleeve
Coil spring

Screw ST3X10
Carbon brush
Brush holder

Pressing block on motor housing
Housing
Sleeve

Housing cover
Ellipticle connector

front Aluminium pipe
Clinch bolt φ5 

front rubber sleeve

O-ring φ35*3.5
Pin φ5*45

back rubber sleeve
back Aluminium pipe

Seal cartridge assemble
Seal cartridge for main handle

#N/A
#N/A

Pin φ5*30
Pin φ5*16.8

back rubber sleeve pressing plate
Locking wrench

Sleeve
Cable without plug

front rubber sleeve pressing plate
PCB board

Switch
Push rod for switch

Strigger
Pin φ1.5*11.8
Lock wrench 

Pin φ5*28
Left main handle
Left handle stand

Cable plate
350 hose

Hoop
Screw ST4X16

Right main handle
label

Cable sleeve
Cabel

Right handle stand
Protect adaptor φ38

Lock ring
Seal cartridge for sub-handle

Washer
Left sub-handle

Right sub-handle
Aluminium pipe

Extension rod guide sleeve
Screw ST4X35

Compression spring
Cover for PCBA

Switch
PCBA for LED light

Sleeve
Sanding pad cover
Cable without plug

Screw ST4X12
Disc clamp
LED light

Transparent cover for LED light
Brush rack

Side of the circle
Short brush h22*180mm
Long brush h22*600mm

label
Cabel H03VVH2-F-2*0.5*0.15M(30/30mm）

Hook for location
String
Tab

Three tooth buckle
Heat shrinkable tube φ3

Y-style insert buckle
Heat shrinkable tube φ5

6-0.3 copper strip
Phosphor copper buckle φ2.8

0.15m hose
Seal washer

Sanding paper
Screw S5

adaptor φ35
adaptor φ47

43
44
45
46
47

47-1
47-2
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113




